
Timing by 

						ASIAN	TRACK	CHAMPIONSHIPS	2025	
												21st	–	27th	FEBRUARY	2025		VELODROM	NASIONAL	NILAI,	NEGERI	SEMBILAN,	MALAYSIA	 	

	
 

	
 

 
Communique no. 34

Rank Race No Surname, Name Lap 2 TEAM 100M Time Av Speed

1  54 JPN

2  53 JPN

3  77 MAS

4  24 CHN

5  78 MAS

6  79 THA

7  87 TPE

8  23 CHN

9  38 IND

10  56 KAZ

11  65 KOR

12  62 KAZ

13  32 HKG

14  80 THA

15  64 KOR

16  33 HKG

17  39 IND

18  88 TPE

19  48 IRI

Qualification Rule: 
The fastest 16 riders will qualify to 1/8 final (on Feb 22).

KANG, Seojun

SHAYAKHMETOV, Daniyar

TO, Cheuk Hei

BUNMA, Norasetthada

BAE, Junhyeong

CHUGAY, Andrey

SPRINT - QUALIFYING 200M TT
RESULTS
Men Elite

Saturday, 22 February 2025 - Race Distance : 3.5 Laps

World Record 0:09.088 LAVREYSEN Harrie (NED) 7/8/2024 Paris (FRA)

Asian Record 0:09.350 OTA Kaiya (JPN) 7/8/2024 Paris (FRA)

4.988(10) 10.076
5.088(11)

5.003(12)

FENG, Yusheng

ELKATHCHOONGO, Beckham David

LIU, Qi

SAHROM, Muhammad Ridwan

ANGSUTHASAWIT, Jai

KANG, Shih Feng 

4.693(1) 9.426
4.732(1)

OTA, Kaiya

NAKANO, Shinji

SAHROM, Muhammad Shah Firdaus

4.854(4) 9.801
4.947(6)

4.934(6) 9.854
4.919(5)

4.948(8) 9.941
4.993(7)

4.948(7) 9.997
5.048(8)

76.384

74.534

74.265

73.770

73.461

YUNG, Tsun Ho

ESOW, Esow

TSAI, Chia Hsun

ALIZADEHGHANNAD, Ali Amir

5.178(18) 10.506
5.327(18)

5.298(19) 10.766
5.467(19)

5.062(17) 10.182
5.119(14)

5.040(16) 10.182
5.141(15)

5.018(14) 10.182
5.164(16)

4.993(11) 10.218
5.225(17)

4.816(2) 9.660
4.843(2)

4.817(3) 9.695
4.877(3)

4.863(5) 9.760
4.896(4)

10.079
5.075(10)

5.021(15) 10.114
5.092(12)

5.006(13) 10.122
5.115(13)

4.956(9) 10.028
5.072(9)

71.132

70.713

70.713

73.066

72.427

72.021

71.798

71.456

70.713

70.463

68.532

66.877

71.435

71.188
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